Pow-R-Command Low Voltage Switch
The Pow-R-Command™
Low Voltage Switch (PRCLS)
is a momentary dry contact
switch that is used for inputs
into the Pow-R-Command
lighting control system
panelboard controller as

PRC switch wallplate
PRCSWP   2   B
Catalog numbering system
Product line
PRC = Pow-R-Command Number of buttons
2 = 2 buttons
4 = 4 buttons
6 = 6 buttons
Color
A = Almond
B = Black
W = White
V = Ivory
PRC   LS   2   B
Type of device
LS = Low voltage switch
Typical wiring diagram
ote: N For PRCE standard drawing references, visit Eaton.com/lightingcontrol.